TRIKESNATS

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIS WOODEN CUBE IS A SOLID DISSECTION PUZZLE. SEVEN
PIECES MADE OUT OF UNIT CUBES MUST BE ASSEMBLED INTO
A 3x3x3 CUBE. THERE ARE 240 ESSENTIALLY DISTINCT WAYS
OF DOING SO. THE PIECES CAN ALSO BE USED TO MAKE A
VARIETY OF OTHER 3D SHAPES. THIS FUN GAME IS PRESENTED
IN A COTTON POUCH. FSC®-CERTIFIED | FSC 100%, W15.2, FSC-
C213206

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9503 0061

CN

4,5X4,5X4,5 CM

0.056

0.067

kg

Wood

0.475

0.268

0.273

12.8

kg

0.035

m3

50

200



