TRIKESNATS

Nor Image d or type unknown

THIS WOODEN CUBE IS A SOLID DISSECTION PUZZLE. SEVEN PIECES MADE OUT OF UNIT CUBES MUST BE ASSEMBLED INTO A 3x3x3 CUBE. THERE ARE 240 ESSENTIALLY DISTINCT WAYS OF DOING SO. THE PIECES CAN ALSO BE USED TO MAKE A VARIETY OF OTHER 3D SHAPES. THIS FUN GAME IS PRESENTED IN A COTTON POUCH. FSC®-CERTIFIED | FSC 100%, W15.2, FSC-C213206

COMMODITY CODE	9503 0061
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	4,5X4,5X4,5 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.056
GROSS WEIGHT	0.067
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Wood
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.475
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.268
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.273
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.8
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.035
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	200